
Regatta 2019 Main Race  Results 

sponsored by Subway @ Holliss Filling Stations

RACE 

PLACE

RACE 

No. TIME ATHLETE CLUB M/F

RACE 

CATEGORY

1 3 30.25 PETER MONAGHAN TORBAY AC M VM 50

2 82 30.38 LEE TURNER TORBAY TRI M VM 40

3 120 30.56 ROGER EASTERBROOK TEINGBRIDGE TROTTERS M VM 45

4 41 31.07 PAUL HERBERT BRACKNELL FOREST RUNNERS M VM 40

5 86 31.53 JON PARKINSON TORBAY TRI M VM 50

6 83 32.20 STEVE WOOD CLEVEDON AC M VM 45

7 124 32.34 JACOB HAMEL UNATTACHED M VM 40

8 84 33.04 GARY LEWIS CLEVEDON AC M SM

9 118 33.34 MICHAEL TOMKINS KINGS HEATH RC THE LIONS M SM

10 22 33.54 PAUL FORTY UNATTACHED M VM 45

11 51 34.55 CHRISTOPHER DOWSETT UNATTACHED M SM

12 93 35.05 HUGH MARSTON EXMOUTH HARRIERS M VM 60

13 123 35.10 RICHARD DAYMENT UNATTACHED M SM

14 56 35.23 LEE TAYLOR UNATTACHED M SM

15 92 35.26 ANTHONY RAINE TORBAY AAC M VM 50

16 132 35.31 WILL HUGH BAILEY HUNTERS BOK TROTTERS M SM

17 61 35.36 CHRIS ROWE WORTHING HARRIERS M VM 40

18 127 35.57 MATTHEW GRZENDA PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS M VM 40

19 90 36.00 NEIL MASTON UNATTACHED M VM 60

20 122 36.18 TIM HUGHES UNATTACHED M VM 60

21 119 36.24 IAN MCCLEAN TORBAY TRI M VM 50

22 68 36.39 FREDDIE SMITH UNATTACHED M SM

23 23 36.40 SAM GOLDSMITH UNATTACHED M M 15-17

24 76 36.56 TILDA WOODARD ROYAL NAVY AC F VL 50

25 104 37.01 SAM PEARSON UNATTACHED M SM

26 28 37.09 GRAHAM ROUGHTON UNATTACHED M SM

27 100 37.27 TIM FREEMAN UNATTACHED M SM

28 45 37.50 RUSSELL COLLINS WEST BROMICH HARRIERS M SM

29 50 37.57 COAIY SMITH UNATTACHED M SM

30 31 37.58 GEORGE CLARKE DAAC M M 15-17

31 94 38.01 TERRY WALLIS DAAC M SM

32 74 38.20 DAN  HALLAM TORBAY TRI M VM 45

33 89 38.28 JAMES MERVYN UNATTACHED M SM

34 55 38.29 MARK LOOSMORE UNATTACHED M VM 50

35 33 38.31 DAWN DRAKE BITTON RR F VL 50

36 88 38.42 RUPERT ANDERSON UNATTACHED M SM

37= 42 39.00 JACK RAPLEY UNATTACHED M SM

37= 21 39.00 MARTIN BAKER UNATTACHED M SM

39 10 39.02 IAN HAYWARD TORBAY AC M VM 55

40 115 39.07 MARK GREEN UNATTACHED M VM 60

41 9 39.08 PETER HART TORBAY AC M VM 45

42 125 39.54 CHARLIE BRAYSHAW UNATTACHED M M 15-17

43 102 40.07 CHRIS WALTERS UNATTACHED M SM

44 75 40.13 ELAINE WHITE DAAC F VL 45

45 87 40.41 TOM BROWNSILL UNATTACHED M SM

46= 63 40.47 SARAH PAGE UNATTACHED F SL

46= 62 40.47 BEN ROGERS UNATTACHED M SM

48 128 41.00 BEN BRIERLEY UNATTACHED M VM 40

49 46 41.09 MARC ALDERMAN UNATTACHED M SM

50= 36 41.32 FIN HUTCHINSON STRATFORD AC M M 15-17

50= 37 41.32 TIM HUTCHINSON STRATFORD AC M VM 45

52 58 41.38 BEN WOOLVIN UNATTACHED M SM

53 34 41.52 SAMANTHA KENSHOLE UNATTACHED F SL

54 38 42.04 PAUL SMITH UNATTACHED M VM 50

55 97 42.05 STUART LEVY UNATTACHED M VM 40
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56 126 42.13 NICK DANCE TORBAY AC M VM 55

57 70 42.27 JASON GOOZEE UNATTACHED M VM 45

58 96 42.36 JIM DONOVAN TEIGNBRIDGE TROTTERS M VM 55

59 53 42.40 BEN SHIPPEY UNATTACHED M SM

60 85 42.53 JOHN WRIGHT PORTER VALLEY PLODDERS M VM 50

61 69 42.58 WILL GRAY UNATTACHED M SM

62= 103 43.04 CHRIS GOLDSMITH UNATTACHED M SM

62= 77 43.04 ADRIAN LANGMAN UNATTACHED M VM 45

62= 72 43.04 STEVEN CAYLESS UNATTACHED M VM 40

62= 67 43.04 DAN HISCOCK UNATTACHED M VM 40

66 29 43.40 SARAH DRYHURST UNATTACHED F VL 35

67 4 43.49 PAUL SCOTFORD CORSHAM M VM 50

68 13 44.26 RICHARD BURBERRY UNATTACHED M VM 55

69 12 44.47 MICHAEL HAWLEY UNATTACHED M VM 55

70= 40 45.11 JENNY GRIFFITHS BRACKNELL FOREST RUNNERS F VL 35

70= 18 45.11 HANNAH LUCK UNATTACHED F SL

72 60 45.33 JOE STAIT UNATTACHED M SM

73 57 45.34 COLIN LUSCOMBE PLYMSTOCK ROAD RUNNERS M VM 40

74 108 45.51 JUSTIN MARNEY UNATTACHED M VM 50

75 16 45.54 CHARLOTTE SOPER UNATTACHED F SL

76= 26 46.09 COLIN PETERS SOUTH DEVON AC M VM 50

76= 91 46.09 BEN HOOPPELL UNATTACHED M SM

78 47 46.21 LUKE DODIMEAD UNATTACHED M SM

79 8 46.28 NICK NAPPER UNATTACHED M VM 60

80 131 46.30 RICHARD PIDSLEY UNATTACHED M VM 50

81 6 46.40 YVONNE PATRICK ARENA 80 F VL 60

82 80 46.50 SALLY WILLIAMS UNATTACHED F VL 50

83 107 46.59 MILLI GOLIGHTY -ROCHE UNATTACHED F SL

84 78 47.00 LAWRENCE NORTIER UNATTACHED M SM

85 24 47.01 COLIN WALTON WILMSLOW RC M VM 55

86 59 47.47 CLIVE BROWN UNATTACHED M VM 60

87 114 47.52 JULIAN GOODWIN CHELTENHAM TRI CLUB M VM 50

88= 19 48.09 NAOKO McKINNON UNATTACHED F VL 60

88= 121 48.09 SALLY EASTERBROOK UNATTACHED F VL 40

90 27 48.27 RACHEL IRISH UNATTACHED F VL 45

91 112 48.33 SARA CARTER NEVENT RUNNERS F VL 45

92 73 48.45 BECKY MOORE UNATTACHED F VL 40

93 111 49.01 MARTIN DAWES UNATTACHED M SM

94 79 49.59 MICK DOBSON UNATTACHED M VM 60

95 17 50.08 KAREN SOPER UNATTACHED F VL 55

96 15 50.29 MARK SOPER UNATTACHED M VM 60

97 109 50.49 FREYA MARNEY BELGRAVE F F 15-17

98= 44 51.04 EMMA HOWITT UNATTACHED F VL 40

98= 43 51.04 STEVE WALLIS UNATTACHED M SM

100= 130 51.14 WILLIAM TSANG UNATTACHED M SM

100= 129 51.14 KWOK WAN UNATTACHED M SM

102 106 51.58 JANE PETERS DAAC F VL 50

103 117 52.33 RAIF JACKSON UNATTACHED M SM

104 30 52.44 ROGER WEBB SOUTH DEVON AC M VM 60

105 71 53.29 MARIE JONES DAAC F VL 60

106 99 53.30 MARY DE 'ARTIA UNATTACHED F VL 55

107 66 53.48 ANDREA LANE UNATTACHED F VL 35

108 116 53.52 JAMIE BURBERRY  UNATTACHED F VL 55

109 48 54.08 EMMA ALDERMAN UNATTACHED F SL

110 49 54.09 CHRISSY RUGG UNATTACHED F SL
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111 65 54.10 REBECCA FLETCHER UNATTACHED F VL 35

112 5 54.26 RACHEL BURROW SIDMOUTH RC F VL 55

113 54 55.41 LAURA RUGG UNATTACHED F VL 35

114 35 56.01 STEVEN FRENCH UNATTACHED M VM 40

115 98 56.07 PETER HART UNATTACHED M VM 55

116 81 56.10 ANTHONY JONES UNATTACHED M VM 60

117 39 56.46 JOHN SCADDING GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS M VM 60

118 11 57.01 JULIE WEBB TEIGNBRIDGE TROTTERS F VL 55

119 95 58.27 JOHN DRENNAN SOUTH DEVON AC M VM 60

120 101 58.30 RORY SMITH UNATTACHED M VM 60

121= 104 58.39 SAM PEARSON UNATTACHED M SM

121= 105 58.39 MURRAY SMITH UNATTACHED M SM

123 7 58.58 ANITA NEWCOMBE RIVIERA RACERS F VL 60

124 25 59.26 DAVID CUBBERLEY SOUTH DEVON AC M VM 55

125 110 60.00 BOBBY AINSWORTH UNATTACHED F VL 60

126 113 60.08 KAREN AINSWORTH-SMITH UNATTACHED F VL 50

127 52 61.20 SARAH SHIPPEY UNATTACHED F VL 35

128 14 62.09 MEGAN BURBERRY UNATTACHED F SL

129 20 72.19 WILLIAM VALENTINE TORBAY AC M VM 60

130 64 75.33 PAULINE FLETCHER UNATTACHED F VL 60



Regatta 2019 Boys n Girls

 Race  Results 

sponsored by Subway @ Holliss Filling Stations

PLACE No TIME NAME CLUB M/F CAT

1 300 9.48 SAMUEL HART TORBAY AC M B 13/14

2 297 10.00 DANIEL KENYON UNATTACHED M B 11/12

3 296 11.07 MICHAEL ROWE WORTHING HARRIERS M B 11/12

4 299 11.10 JASPER FORTY UNATTACHED M B 11/12

5 290 12.03 MONTY CHARTERIS UNATTACHED M B 11/12

6 295 13.50 CALLUM GOODHALL UNATTACHED M B 11/12

7 293 13.54 MAX CAYLESS UNATTACHED M B 11/12

8 294 16.50 TOBY BELLAMY UNATTACHED M B 13/14

9 292 16.53 JACOB BUCKLAND UNATTACHED M B 13/14

10 298 19.14 HARRY PARR FERRIS UNATTACHED M B 11/12
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M

1st 1 3 30.25 PETER MONAGHAN TORBAY AC M VM 50

2nd 2 82 30.38 LEE TURNER TORBAY TRI M VM 40

3rd 3 120 30.56 ROGER EASTERBROOK TEINGBRIDGE TROTTERS M VM 45

F

1st 24 76 36.56 TILDA WOODARD ROYAL NAVY AC F VL 50

2nd 35 33 38.31 DAWN DRAKE BITTON RR F VL 50

3rd 44 75 40.13 ELAINE WHITE DAAC F VL 45

VL 35

1st 66 29 43.40 SARAH DRYHURST UNATTACHED F VL 35

VM 40

1st 2 82 30.38 LEE TURNER TORBAY TRI M VM 40

VL 40

1st 88= 121 48.09 SALLY EASTERBROOK UNATTACHED F VL 40

VM 45

1st 3 120 30.56 ROGER EASTERBROOK TEINGBRIDGE TROTTERS M VM 45

VL 45

1st 44 75 40.13 ELAINE WHITE DAAC F VL 45

VM 50

1st 1 3 30.25 PETER MONAGHAN TORBAY AC M VM 50

VL 50

1st 24 76 36.56 TILDA WOODARD ROYAL NAVY AC F VL 50

VM 55

1st 39 10 39.02 IAN HAYWARD TORBAY AC M VM 55

VL 55

1st 95 17 50.08 KAREN SOPER UNATTACHED F VL 55

VM 60

1st 12 93 35.05 HUGH MARSTON EXMOUTH HARRIERS M VM 60

VL 60

1st 81 6 46.40 YVONNE PATRICK ARENA 80 F VL 60

LADIES Vet 50

MENS Vet 55

LADIES Vet 55

MENS Vet 60

LADIES Vet 60

Cat 

PLACE
No TIME NAME

MEN

CLUB M/F CAT

LADIES Vet 45

MENS Vet 50

RACE 

PLACE

LADIES Vet 35

MENS Vet 40

LADIES Vet 40

MENS Vet 45

LADIES



Regatta 2019 Award Winners 
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M 15-17

1st 23 23 36.40 SAM GOLDSMITH UNATTACHED M M 15-17

F 15-17

1st 97 109 50.49 FREYA MARNEY BELGRAVE F F 15-17

M

1st 30 31 37.58 GEORGE CLARKE DAAC M M 15-17

F

1st 44 75 40.13 ELAINE WHITE DAAC F VL 45

a

1st 11 51 34.55 CHRISTOPHER DOWSETT UNATTACHED M SM

M

1st 2 82 30.38 LEE TURNER TORBAY TRI M VM 40

2nd 5 86 31.53 JON PARKINSON TORBAY TRI M VM 50

3rd 21 119 36.24 IAN MCCLEAN TORBAY TRI M VM 50

F

1st 44 75 40.13 ELAINE WHITE DAAC F VL 45

2nd 102 106 51.58 JANE PETERS DAAC F VL 50

3rd 105 71 53.29 MARIE JONES DAAC F VL 60

B 11/12

1st 2 297 10.00 DANIEL KENYON UNATTACHED M B 11/12

2nd 3 296 11.07 MICHAEL ROWE WORTHING HARRIERS M B 11/12

3rd 4 299 11.10 JASPER FORTY UNATTACHED M B 11/12

G 11/12

1st

2nd

3rd

B 13/14

1st 1 300 9.48 SAMUEL HART TORBAY AC M B 13/14

2nd 8 294 16.50 TOBY BELLAMY UNATTACHED M B 13/14

3rd 9 292 16.53 JACOB BUCKLAND UNATTACHED M B 13/14

G 13/14

1st

2nd

3rd

YOUTH MALE 15 -17

CLUB M/F

DAAC

GIRLS 13-14

YOUTH FEMALE 15 -17

TORBAY TRI

1ST LOCAL (NON DAAC) ALBERT FRENCH TROPHY

1ST DAAC FEMALE TRUDIE ELLIOTT TROPHY

1ST DAAC MALE DARREN NEWTON TROPHY

BOYS 11-12

GIRLS 11-12

BOYS 13-14

1ST MALE TEAM

1ST FEMALE TEAM

CAT
Cat 

PLACE

RACE 

PLACE
No TIME NAME
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PLACE No TIME NAME CLUB M/F CAT

97 109 50.49 FREYA MARNEY BELGRAVE F F 15-17

23 23 36.40 SAM GOLDSMITH UNATTACHED M M 15-17

30 31 37.58 GEORGE CLARKE DAAC M M 15-17

42 125 39.54 CHARLIE BRAYSHAW UNATTACHED M M 15-17

50= 36 41.32 FIN HUTCHINSON STRATFORD AC M M 15-17

46= 63 40.47 SARAH PAGE UNATTACHED F SL

53 34 41.52 SAMANTHA KENSHOLE UNATTACHED F SL

70= 18 45.11 HANNAH LUCK UNATTACHED F SL

75 16 45.54 CHARLOTTE SOPER UNATTACHED F SL

83 107 46.59 MILLI GOLIGHTY -ROCHEUNATTACHED F SL

109 48 54.08 EMMA ALDERMAN UNATTACHED F SL

110 49 54.09 CHRISSY RUGG UNATTACHED F SL

128 14 62.09 MEGAN BURBERRY UNATTACHED F SL

8 84 33.04 GARY LEWIS CLEVEDON AC M SM

9 118 33.34 MICHAEL TOMKINS KINGS HEATH RC THE LIONS M SM

11 51 34.55 CHRISTOPHER DOWSETTUNATTACHED M SM

13 123 35.10 RICHARD DAYMENT UNATTACHED M SM

14 56 35.23 LEE TAYLOR UNATTACHED M SM

16 132 35.31 WILL HUGH BAILEY HUNTERS BOK TROTTERS M SM

22 68 36.39 FREDDIE SMITH UNATTACHED M SM

25 104 37.01 SAM PEARSON UNATTACHED M SM

26 28 37.09 GRAHAM ROUGHTON UNATTACHED M SM

27 100 37.27 TIM FREEMAN UNATTACHED M SM

28 45 37.50 RUSSELL COLLINS WEST BROMICH HARRIERS M SM

29 50 37.57 COAIY SMITH UNATTACHED M SM

31 94 38.01 TERRY WALLIS DAAC M SM

33 89 38.28 JAMES MERVYN UNATTACHED M SM

36 88 38.42 RUPERT ANDERSON UNATTACHED M SM

37= 42 39.00 JACK RAPLEY UNATTACHED M SM

37= 21 39.00 MARTIN BAKER UNATTACHED M SM

43 102 40.07 CHRIS WALTERS UNATTACHED M SM

45 87 40.41 TOM BROWNSILL UNATTACHED M SM

46= 62 40.47 BEN ROGERS UNATTACHED M SM

49 46 41.09 MARC ALDERMAN UNATTACHED M SM

52 58 41.38 BEN WOOLVIN UNATTACHED M SM

59 53 42.40 BEN SHIPPEY UNATTACHED M SM

61 69 42.58 WILL GRAY UNATTACHED M SM

62= 103 43.04 CHRIS GOLDSMITH UNATTACHED M SM

72 60 45.33 JOE STAIT UNATTACHED M SM

76= 91 46.09 BEN HOOPPELL UNATTACHED M SM

78 47 46.21 LUKE DODIMEAD UNATTACHED M SM

84 78 47.00 LAWRENCE NORTIER UNATTACHED M SM

93 111 49.01 MARTIN DAWES UNATTACHED M SM

98= 43 51.04 STEVE WALLIS UNATTACHED M SM

100= 130 51.14 WILLIAM TSANG UNATTACHED M SM

100= 129 51.14 KWOK WAN UNATTACHED M SM

103 117 52.33 RAIF JACKSON UNATTACHED M SM

121= 104 58.39 SAM PEARSON UNATTACHED M SM

121= 105 58.39 MURRAY SMITH UNATTACHED M SM
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PLACE No TIME NAME CLUB M/F CAT

66 29 43.40 SARAH DRYHURST UNATTACHED F VL 35

70= 40 45.11 JENNY GRIFFITHS BRACKNELL FOREST RUNNERS F VL 35

107 66 53.48 ANDREA LANE UNATTACHED F VL 35

111 65 54.10 REBECCA FLETCHER UNATTACHED F VL 35

113 54 55.41 LAURA RUGG UNATTACHED F VL 35

127 52 61.20 SARAH SHIPPEY UNATTACHED F VL 35

88= 121 48.09 SALLY EASTERBROOK UNATTACHED F VL 40

92 73 48.45 BECKY MOORE UNATTACHED F VL 40

98= 44 51.04 EMMA HOWITT UNATTACHED F VL 40

44 75 40.13 ELAINE WHITE DAAC F VL 45

90 27 48.27 RACHEL IRISH UNATTACHED F VL 45

91 112 48.33 SARA CARTER NEVENT RUNNERS F VL 45

24 76 36.56 TILDA WOODARD ROYAL NAVY AC F VL 50

35 33 38.31 DAWN DRAKE BITTON RR F VL 50

82 80 46.50 SALLY WILLIAMS UNATTACHED F VL 50

102 106 51.58 JANE PETERS DAAC F VL 50

126 113 60.08 KAREN AINSWORTH-SMITHUNATTACHED F VL 50

95 17 50.08 KAREN SOPER UNATTACHED F VL 55

106 99 53.30 MARY DE 'ARTIA UNATTACHED F VL 55

108 116 53.52 JAMIE BURBERRY  UNATTACHED F VL 55

112 5 54.26 RACHEL BURROW SIDMOUTH RC F VL 55

118 11 57.01 JULIE WEBB TEIGNBRIDGE TROTTERS F VL 55

81 6 46.40 YVONNE PATRICK ARENA 80 F VL 60

88= 19 48.09 NAOKO McKINNON UNATTACHED F VL 60

105 71 53.29 MARIE JONES DAAC F VL 60

123 7 58.58 ANITA NEWCOMBE RIVIERA RACERS F VL 60

125 110 60.00 BOBBY AINSWORTH UNATTACHED F VL 60

130 64 75.33 PAULINE FLETCHER UNATTACHED F VL 60

2 82 30.38 LEE TURNER TORBAY TRI M VM 40

4 41 31.07 PAUL HERBERT BRACKNELL FOREST RUNNERS M VM 40

7 124 32.34 JACOB HAMEL UNATTACHED M VM 40

17 61 35.36 CHRIS ROWE WORTHING HARRIERS M VM 40

18 127 35.57 MATTHEW GRZENDA PLYMOUTH MUSKETEERS M VM 40

48 128 41.00 BEN BRIERLEY UNATTACHED M VM 40

55 97 42.05 STUART LEVY UNATTACHED M VM 40

62= 72 43.04 STEVEN CAYLESS UNATTACHED M VM 40

62= 67 43.04 DAN HISCOCK UNATTACHED M VM 40

73 57 45.34 COLIN LUSCOMBE PLYMSTOCK ROAD RUNNERS M VM 40

114 35 56.01 STEVEN FRENCH UNATTACHED M VM 40
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PLACE No TIME NAME CLUB M/F CAT

3 120 30.56 ROGER EASTERBROOK TEINGBRIDGE TROTTERS M VM 45

6 83 32.20 STEVE WOOD CLEVEDON AC M VM 45

10 22 33.54 PAUL FORTY UNATTACHED M VM 45

32 74 38.20 DAN  HALLAM TORBAY TRI M VM 45

41 9 39.08 PETER HART TORBAY AC M VM 45

50= 37 41.32 TIM HUTCHINSON STRATFORD AC M VM 45

57 70 42.27 JASON GOOZEE UNATTACHED M VM 45

62= 77 43.04 ADRIAN LANGMAN UNATTACHED M VM 45

1 3 30.25 PETER MONAGHAN TORBAY AC M VM 50

5 86 31.53 JON PARKINSON TORBAY TRI M VM 50

15 92 35.26 ANTHONY RAINE TORBAY AAC M VM 50

21 119 36.24 IAN MCCLEAN TORBAY TRI M VM 50

34 55 38.29 MARK LOOSMORE UNATTACHED M VM 50

54 38 42.04 PAUL SMITH UNATTACHED M VM 50

60 85 42.53 JOHN WRIGHT PORTER VALLEY PLODDERS M VM 50

67 4 43.49 PAUL SCOTFORD CORSHAM M VM 50

74 108 45.51 JUSTIN MARNEY UNATTACHED M VM 50

76= 26 46.09 COLIN PETERS SOUTH DEVON AC M VM 50

80 131 46.30 RICHARD PIDSLEY UNATTACHED M VM 50

87 114 47.52 JULIAN GOODWIN CHELTENHAM TRI CLUB M VM 50

39 10 39.02 IAN HAYWARD TORBAY AC M VM 55

56 126 42.13 NICK DANCE TORBAY AC M VM 55

58 96 42.36 JIM DONOVAN TEIGNBRIDGE TROTTERS M VM 55

68 13 44.26 RICHARD BURBERRY UNATTACHED M VM 55

69 12 44.47 MICHAEL HAWLEY UNATTACHED M VM 55

85 24 47.01 COLIN WALTON WILMSLOW RC M VM 55

115 98 56.07 PETER HART UNATTACHED M VM 55

124 25 59.26 DAVID CUBBERLEY SOUTH DEVON AC M VM 55

12 93 35.05 HUGH MARSTON EXMOUTH HARRIERS M VM 60

19 90 36.00 NEIL MASTON UNATTACHED M VM 60

20 122 36.18 TIM HUGHES UNATTACHED M VM 60

40 115 39.07 MARK GREEN UNATTACHED M VM 60

79 8 46.28 NICK NAPPER UNATTACHED M VM 60

86 59 47.47 CLIVE BROWN UNATTACHED M VM 60

94 79 49.59 MICK DOBSON UNATTACHED M VM 60

96 15 50.29 MARK SOPER UNATTACHED M VM 60

104 30 52.44 ROGER WEBB SOUTH DEVON AC M VM 60

105 92 54.36 JOHN DRENNAN SOUTH DEVON AC M VM 60

106 57 54.58 ANTHONY JONES UNATTACHED M VM 60

116 81 56.10 ANTHONY JONES UNATTACHED M VM 60

117 39 56.46 JOHN SCADDING GREAT WESTERN RUNNERS M VM 60

119 95 58.27 JOHN DRENNAN SOUTH DEVON AC M VM 60

120 101 58.30 RORY SMITH UNATTACHED M VM 60

113 95 59.57 STEVE WADDINGTON SOUTH DEVON AC M VM 60

115 8 65.58 WILLIAM VALENTINE TORBAY AC M VM 60

129 20 72.19 WILLIAM VALENTINE TORBAY AC M VM 60


